
S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/351 AARAV KUNWAR PRINCE PRAKASH KUNWAR 9695541464 YES P GRANTED

2 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/327 ARADHYA AKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA 9170277107 NO ABSENT ABSENT

3 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/302 ARHAN SHEKH MD. IRFAN 6394871001 6394871001 NO ABSENT ABSENT

4 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/390 ARUSH YADAV AMIT KUMAR YADAV 9685897600 NO ABSENT ABSENT

5 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/307 SAURABH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 6386599019 YES P GRANTED

6 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/303 SHREEJA PANDEY ASHUTOSH PANDEY 8858234000 YES P GRANTED

7 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/341 SURYANSH KUMAR GUPTA VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 8127155051 KIDZE YES P GRANTED

8 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/326 TANVI AMRESH PANDEY 9140485635 YES P GRANTED

9 Nursery SBS/BLA/26-27/352 VANSH PRATAP SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 9695541464 YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/335 PRANSHI PANKAJ KUMAR 9532387691 YES P GRANTED

2 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/337 DHAIRYA GUPTA NEERAJ KUMAR 9839198468 YES P GRANTED

3 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/342 MIVAN PANDEY 8174891457 YES P GRANTED

4 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/370 KAVYANSH YADAV RAVI KUMAR YADAV 9369248507 NO ABSENT ABSENT

5 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/380 SHRADHA PANDEY PRASHANK KUMAR PANDEY 9554846651 NO ABSENT ABSENT

6 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/382 KUNWAR VEER PRATAP DILIP KUMAR KHARWAR 8840063686 NO ABSENT ABSENT

7 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/393 AVISHKA JAISWAL DEEPAK KUMAR JAISWAL 8318485729 YES P GRANTED

8 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/212 SHRISTI TIWARI LATE.SANTOSH KUMAR 9161473673 YES P GRANTED

9 KG I SBS/BLA/26-27/29 NAGENDRA PRATAP BHARDWAJ AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 7905845058 YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/301 TANYA YADAV SIYARAM YADAV 9569550603 YES P GRANTED

2 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/308 UTKARSH VERMA DEEPAK VERMA 8904893234 YES P GRANTED

3 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/309 KRITIK KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 8090409085 MY TECH CON. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

4 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/321 DEVANSH RAJ SRAF AMIT KUMAR VERMA 9140750589 YES P GRANTED

5 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/324 YASHRAJ SINGH RAJAT SINGH 7755005908 YES P NOT GRANTED

6 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/329 UJJAWAL DINESH KUMAR RAM 8423033177 YES P GRANTED

7 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/336 UMAR MUKHTAR KHAN MUKHTAR PRAKASH KHAN 8112383707 JUNIOR MODEL SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

8 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/343 ADVIK SINGH JAIVIND SINGH 9519683366 YES P NOT GRANTED

9 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/347 SHREYANSH GAUTAM SAURABH KUMAR GAUTAM 9598150698 VISON ACADEMY YES P GRANTED

10 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/348 NIVID RANJAN DEVESH RANJAN 9335670819 SECRTE HART SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

11 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/353 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 9695541464 YES P GRANTED

12 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/359 MANYA RAI SUMIT RAI 9554952273 NO ABSENT

13 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/367 NAVEEN PRAKASH YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV 6387045133 YES P GRANTED

14 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/373 SARIM SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMAD 8896353666 YES P GRANTED

16 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/389 UTKARSH SINGH PARIHAR RAJ PRATAP SINGH 7379924299 YES P GRANTED

17 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/396 AYUSH KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD 7367059945 YES P GRANTED

18 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/332 SHIVANSH GUPTA ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA 9452100697 YES P GRANTED

19 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/111 BHAGYASHREE SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH 8423000503 YES P GRANTED

20 KG II SBS/BLA/26-27/111 AADVIK KUMAR RAHUL PRAKASH KUMAR 9386195452 YES P GRANTED
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S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 I SBS/BLA/26-27/306 ANANYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 6386599019 YES P GRANTED

2 I SBS/BLA/26-27/311 AADISHREE YADAV MANISH YADAV 8381990877 BALLIA PUBLIC SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

3 I SBS/BLA/26-27/322 GARGI SINGH ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 9140727042 YES P GRANTED

4 I SBS/BLA/26-27/323 YASH TIWARI AMAR TIWARI 6388534762 YES P GRANTED

5 I SBS/BLA/26-27/333 ANAV KUMAR AWANISH KUMAR 8009269432 SUNBEAM VARANSI NO ABSENT

6 I SBS/BLA/26-27/334 JISHA GUPTA AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 9616332580 CHITRANSH PUB. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

7 I SBS/BLA/26-27/338 PARIDHI GUPTA DHEERAJ PRAKASH GUPTA 8765469575 INVICTUS INT. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

8 I SBS/BLA/26-27/339 SHIVANSH KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR 7905075805 YES P GRANTED

9 I SBS/BLA/26-27/340 PRISHA KUMARI GANESH PRASAD 7897533436 BACHPAN PLAY SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

10 I SBS/BLA/26-27/344 ADYA SINGH JAIVIND SINGH 9519683366 YES P GRANTED

11 I SBS/BLA/26-27/349 RISHIT MAURYA RANJEET MAURYA 9458964047 S.N. PUB. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

12 I SBS/BLA/26-27/361 AVIRAJ SINGH VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 9899153909 ALLENHOUSE PUBLIC SCHOOL ONLINE P GRANTED

13 I SBS/BLA/26-27/364 SANCHIT KUMAR YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 7569003524 PACHAPAN PLAY SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

14 I SBS/BLA/26-27/368 AISHA KHAN ABDUL SADAB 9695909678 HOLY CROSS YES P GRANTED

15 I SBS/BLA/26-27/372 KUSHAL PATEL VIVEK KUMAR 9795301097 NO ABSENT

16 I SBS/BLA/26-27/377 SHIVANSH UPADHYAY SIDDHARTH SHANKAR UPADHYAY 8423535700 YES P GRANTED

17 I SBS/BLA/26-27/381 ANABIYA NAFEESH AHAMED 7897394745 ST. THOMAS SCHOOL JAGDISHPUR BALLIAYES P GRANTED

18 I SBS/BLA/26-27/384 ADITYA GIRI AWADHESH KUMAR 9795057335 YES P GRANTED

19 I SBS/BLA/26-27/394 ADVAY RAGHWENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8423951405 KID ZEE YES P NOT GRANTED

20 I SBS/BLA/26-27/374 SIDRA FATIMA SHAKIL AHMAD 8896353666 YES P GRANTED

21 I SBS/BLA/26-27/402 SMRITI YADAV BABLU YADAV 7398742240 YES P GRANTED

22 I SBS/BLA/26-27/398 ADITI YADAV AJEET KUMAR YADAV 9532577260 YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 III SBS/BLA/26-27/310 ARADHYA YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 8090409085 MY TECH CON. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

2 III SBS/BLA/26-27/314 RAUNAK SHARMA VISHA KUMAR SHARMA 8210076321 PRATHAMIK VIDYALAY YES P NOT GRANTED

3 III SBS/BLA/26-27/365 ADITI PRAKASH YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV 6387045133 SETH MR JAIPURIA SCHOOL BALLIA YES P GRANTED

4 III SBS/BLA/26-27/369 TEJASWINI RAI CHANDRA PRAKASH RAI 8002188491 SUNRISE SCHOOL YES P NOT GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 V SBS/BLA/26-27/331 SAURYA GUPTA NIRAJ GUPTA 9839198468 CASTERBRIGE SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

2 V SBS/BLA/26-27/345 SHLOK CHATURVEDI SHASHIKANT CHATURVEDI 8368451064 INDIAN PUB SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

3 V SBS/BLA/26-27/356 SRISHTI MISHRA ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 9140641796 PRATHMIK VIDYALAY YES P GRANTED

4 V SBS/BLA/26-27/366 PRAVEEN PRAKASH YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV 6387045133 SETH MR JAIPURIA SCHOOL BALLIA YES P GRANTED

5 V SBS/BLA/26-27/387 VED SINGH ROHIT SINGH 7704805977 THE GREAT ARYAN SCHOOL YES P NOT GRANTED

6 V SBS/BLA/26-27/401 ARADHY PATHAK RAJKISHOR PATHAK 8858678372 GURUKUL SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/254 NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV VIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 8858923585 GRAPHICS ERA YES P GRANTED

2 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/298 ANSHIKA JYOTI SINGH KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 6393635113 CASTERBRIGE SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

3 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/319 AMOL KUMAR  KHARWAR RUPESH KUMAR 9517114417 HERITEG SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

4 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/358 PAVITRA PRAKASH TIWARI SHASHI PRAKASH TIWARI 9919886030 INVICTUS INT. SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

5 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/371 SATYAM SINGH RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH 6388975362 ST XAVIERS YES P GRANTED

6 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/391 AYUSHMAN SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 8756646305 YES P NOT GRANTED

7 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/395 ANSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 9436445067 VIHAN VIDYAPEETH YES P GRANTED



8 VI SBS/BLA/26-27/400 ANUJ KUMAR CHAUBEY RAJEEV KUMAR CHAUBEY 8574387772 SUNBEAM PUBLIC SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/304 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 9120133372 NAGA JI MALDEVPUR YES P NOT GRANTED

2 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/317 ARADHAYA SINGH RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 9406430878 PHIENIX SCHIOOL YES P GRANTED

3 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/318 SAKSHAM RAJANI RANJAN MISHRA 9455881717 HOLY CROSS ACADEMY YES P GRANTED

4 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/325 AVIKA PANDEY DURGESH PANDEY 7376368880 PINACCLE TECHNO SCHOOL BHRIGUASHRAM BALLIAYES P GRANTED

5 VIII SBS/BLA/26-27/355 ABHISHEK TIWARI SHASHI KANT TIWARI 7905392572 JAIPURIA SCHOOL YES P GRANTED

S. No. Class Form No. Candidate Name Father's Name Mobile No. Previous School FORM SUB
 YES/NOAttendance Remarks

1 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/297 ABHIRAJ KARAN RAM KARAN SINGH 9452200200 SARASAWATI SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR ANAND NAGARYES P G

2 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/300 ZOYA PARVEEN JAFFAR ALI 9838926994 NATIONAL CONVENT NAGRA YES P G

3 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/316 RAJSHREE TIWARI RAVI PRAKASH TIWARI 7007947388 GREEN VELLY PUBLIC SCHOOL YES P G

4 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/330 ABHAY YADAV CHHOTELAL YADAV 8737973507 JAMUNARAM MEMORIYA SCHOOL YES P G

5 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/350 TANYA UPADHYAY VIJAY UPADHYAY 8318479715 SECRTE HART SCHOOL YES P G

6 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/354 ADITYA CHAUBEY SUNIL KUMAR CHAUBEY 9163230598 S.N PUB. SCHOOL YES P G

7 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/357 SENTHIL SHASHWAT PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA 8840201178 COMPOSIT SCHOOL PANICHA MANIYAR YES P G

8 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/360 AVANTIKA SINGH VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 9899153909 ALLENHOUSE PUBLIC SCHOOL ONLINE P G

9 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/362 ARADHY KRISHNA GUPTA MANINDAR KUMAR GUPTA 7355057854 GANGOTRI INTER COLLAGE YES P G

10 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/363 VARTIKA VINOD KUMAR YADAV 9026513167 YES P G

11 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/376 SAKSHI SINGH RAKESH SINGH 8303030333 GURUKUL SCHOOL GARWAR ROAD YES P G

12 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/378 RUDRA DEV TRIPATHI PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI 8423263716 HOLY CROSS ACADEMY YES P G

13 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/379 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH PINTU SINGH 9415688812 SUNBEAM PUBLIC SCHOOL BALLIA YES P G

14 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/388 ANSH PRATAP SINGH RANA PRATAP SINGH 9889479607 THE GREAT ARYAN SCHOOL YES P G

15 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/392 NISHU VERMA RAJESH VERMA 9369746209 GURUKUL VIDYAPITH GARWAR ROAD BALLIAYES P G

16 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/399 RIYA YADAV SUNIL YADAV 9455868201 GURUKUL VIDYAPITH GARWAR ROAD BALLIAYES P G

17 IX SBS/BLA/26-27/397 ABHISHREE MAURYA AKHILESH KUMAR MAURYA 9598700677 SETH M.R JAIPURIA YES P G


